
Prices include delivery on orders over £150132

PODIUM & WORK PLATFORMS Our expert says

Make it safer to work from height Prevent accidents!

TELESCOPIC PODIUM STEP

REF 
SHERPAS46

PRICE 
 £778.76 

This telescopic podium can be positioned at three different working heights 
which makes it the ideal solution when working on stairs or slopes. 
 
• Platform height: adjustable 1.06m to 1.52m. 
• Adjustable working heights between 3.06m and 3.52m. 
• Choose how many treads inc platform to have: 5 - 7. 
• Adjustable stabilisers. 
• Base width (without stabilisers deployed): 790mm. 
• Platform size: 600mm x 420mm. 
• Weight: 30kg. 
• Manufactured to French standard PIR NFP 93 352. 
• Meets all HSE working at height regulations. 
• Maximum safe working load: 150kg. 
• Folds easily for transportation  

in a vehicle or on a roof rack.

No of rungs 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Stabilisers 
no 
no 
yes 
yes 
yes 
yes

Platform height mm 
805 

1090 
1375 
1660 
1945 
2230

Open size H x W x D mm 
1755 x 644 x 935 
2040 x 684 x 1122 
2325 x 724 x 1308 
2610 x 764 x 1495 
2895 x 804 x 1681 
3180 x 844 x 1868

PRICE 
 £343.71  
 £386.16  
 £442.70  
 £492.01  
 £561.43  
 £595.52 

REF 
GFP53Z 
GFP54Z 
GFP55Z 
GFP56Z 
GFP57Z 
GFP58Z

GLASS FIBRE PODIUM STEPS
These podium steps offer the user a very robust and 
spacious enclosed platform for ultimate safety when 
working at height. The safety rail is 950mm above 
the platform to again provide security.Insulated to 
30,000 volts, these glass fibre steps are ideal for 
carrying our work around corrosive environments 
and electricity. 
 
• Certified to EN 131 Professional. 
• Integral tool tray included. 
• Wheels to aid easy positioning when folded. 
• Platform size: 406W x 475Dmm. 
• Capacity: 150kg.

Tool tray

SUPER 
VERSATILE! 

Can be set up  
to suit your 

needs

Our expert says


