Make it safer to work from height Prevent accidents!

GLASS FIBRE PODIUM STEPS

These podium steps offer the user a very robust and spacious enclosed platform for ultimate safety when working at height. The safety rail is 950mm above the platform to again provide security. Insulated to 30,000 volts, these glass fibre steps are ideal for carrying our work around corrosive environments and electricity.



REF	No of rungs	Platform height mm	Open size H x W x D mm	Stabilisers	PRICE
GFP53Z	3	805	1755 x 644 x 935	no	£343.71
GFP54Z	4	1090	2040 x 684 x 1122	no	£386.16
GFP55Z	5	1375	2325 x 724 x 1308	yes	£442.70
GFP56Z	6	1660	2610 x 764 x 1495	yes	£492.01
GFP57Z	7	1945	2895 x 804 x 1681	yes	£561.43
GFP58Z	8	2230	3180 x 844 x 1868	yes	£595.52
				•	

TELESCOPIC PODIUM STEP

This telescopic podium can be positioned at three different working heights which makes it the ideal solution when working on stairs or slopes.

Tool tray

- Platform height: adjustable 1.06m to 1.52m.
- Adjustable working heights between 3.06m and 3.52m.
 Choose how many treads inc platform to have: 5 7.
- · Adjustable stabilisers.
- Base width (without stabilisers deployed): 790mm.
 Platform size: 600mm x 420mm.
- · Weight: 30kg.
- · Manufactured to French standard PIR NFP 93 352.
- · Meets all HSE working at height regulations.
- · Maximum safe working load: 150kg.
- Folds easily for transportation in a vehicle or on a roof rack.









